



Record and Return to:
Jennifer Mcgovern
Interbay Funding LLC
4425 Ponce de Leon Blvd., 5th Floor
Coral Gables, FL 33146

PROPERTY ADDRESS:

539-42 East 46th Place, Chicago, IL 60653

LOAN NO: 2000 17207 B

2017327

0030350823

5791/0316 48 001 Page 1 of 3 2003-03-13 12:44:37

Cook County Recorder

28.50



SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned InterBay Funding, LLc, a Delaware Limited Liability Company ("Assignor"), with an address of 124 Washington Street Suite 201, Foxborough, MA 02035, hereby sells, assigns, transfers and conveys to:

Wachovia Bank, N.A. As Indenture Trustea 7861 Bayberry Road Jacksonville, FL 32256

("Assignee")

all of its rights, title, interest to a certain Assignment of Leases and Rents executed by Ralford Steele and Geraldine Steele, to Assignor dated September 2', 2002 and recorded in Instrument/Clerks File #007 1085583 Official Record Book/Libre _____ Page ____ of the Public Records of Cook County, Parish or Judicial District of the Corno onwealth or State of Illinois with the legal description of: Decorded on 10-3-02 Amounc' \$120,000.00 Lender: InterBou Funding, LLC As described in the Assignment of Leases and Rents and referred to herein

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused this instrument to be signed by its authorized officer, has fixed its seal hereto and has caused the same to be attested by its authorized officer on September 27, 2002.

WITNESSES:

Print Name Name I Fath

Print Name: Sheila M. A

ASSIGNOR:

InterBay Funding, LLc, a Delaware 1 mited

Liability Company

Dy._______

Print Name: Donna R. Wanless

Title: Vice President

PREPARED BY: InterBay Funding, LLc, a Delaware Limited Liability Company

00220100821

4T6FJK92502

Loan No. 2017327

JM. 3

ACKNOWLEDGMEN

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS)	
)	SS
COUNTY OF NORFOLK)	

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on September 27, 2002 by Donna R. Wanless the Vice President of InterBay Funding, LLc, a Delaware Limited Liability Company. He/she is personally known to me or produced N/A as identification, and did/did not take an oath.

Print Name: Phyllis M. Smith

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

Loan No. 200017207

Legal Description Exhibit "A"

EL ST 5 A. JBDIVISIU.
OUTH EAST (L. EAST OF THE THIK.

PIN: 20-03-424-014 THE EAST HALF OF LOT 7 IN SNOW AND DICKINSON'S SUBDIVISION OF LOST 5 AND 6 AND PART OF LOT 7 IN WHITCOMB AND WARNER'S